ч. [•]	
NIDOC	2007/36
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	900209820559
(Business Entity Name)	07/27/1101019014 ***78.75
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED 11 JUL 27 PH 12: 37 DEFANDE SUPPORTUNATIONS PHALL ANASSEE FLORIDAS
Office Use Only	HUL 27 AN B: 25 RECRETATIVE FILED

 \sqrt{H}

\sim	
2 · · · · ·	.
CADITAL CONNECTION INC	ai.
CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
(850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	
For The Love of Joshua Davis, Inc.	
Tor The Love of Joshua Davis, me.	
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Рного Сору
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Cignoturo	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by: SETH 07/07/11 11.00	UCC 1 or 3 File
<u>07/27/11</u> <u>11:00</u>	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	
Walk-III WIIFFICK UP	Courier

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: FOR THE LOVE OF JOSHUA DAVIS, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee	\$87.50 Filing Fee,
L-IFiling Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate
ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED

FROM: ALISON DAVIS

Name (Printed or typed)

6845 N.W. 29th AVENUE

Address

FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33309

City, State & Zip

954-366-5422

6845 N.WDatshing VENappone number 777

ALLY CAT@YAHOO.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME	FOR THE LOVE OF JOSHUA DAVIS, INC.	
771. C.I.			

The name of the corporation shall be:

Ł

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal <u>street</u> address 6845 N.W. 29th AVENUE FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33309 Mailing address, if different is: P.O, BOX 936192 MARGATE, FL 33093

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

FOR THE MEDICAL CARE AND TO PROVIDE FOR HIS WELL BEING DUE TO SEVERE MEDICAL ISSUES.

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed:

YEARLY MEETING

<u>ARTICLE V</u>	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	DRS OIL à Aquit Aurillan	1
Name and Ti	tle: ALISON DAVIS - PRESIDENT	_ Name and Title: augul Dauis- frestdor	$\underline{\cup}$
Address:	6845 N.W. 29th AVENUE	Address:	_
	FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33309		_
			-
			-
Name and Tit	tle: TONY DAVIS - VICE PRESIDENT	Name and Title I No. P.	
Address:	6845 N.W. 29th AVENUE	Address:	
	FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33309		_
			_
			-
Name and Ti	tle: BOB PORTER - SECRETARY	Name and Title: $Property = Sec.$	-
Address:	5461 UNIVERSITY DRIVE	Address:	-
	SUITE 202		
	CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067		_
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	ALISON DAVIS	The register of agent is: \times	
Address:	6845 N.W. 29th AVENUE		
7 100 0 55.	FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33309		
	1 1. LAUDLINDALL, 1L 33309		
			يلغ
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		-
The name and add	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	ALISON DAVIS	 ~ 	kar -
Address:	6845 N.W. 29th AVENUE	200	_
	FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33309		

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent

Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

escu

Required Signature of Incorporator